



Product Specification

PRODUCT NAME

23371109 EV JUICE BAR STRAWBERRY SORBET 10L

CERTIFICATIONS AND CLAIMS

None

SIZE AND PACKAGING

10L Plastic Tub

INGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar, Glucose (Maize), Strawberry Puree (7%), Vegetable Gum (412, 460, 410, 417), Food Acid (330), Flavour, Beetroot Juice.

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

Contains: Nil

May be present: Egg, Gluten, Milk, Peanut, Sesame, Soy, Almond, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio

SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture as indicated by the best before date.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT

Made in Australia

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package: 100 Serving size: 55g (100ml)		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	291 kJ	529 kJ
Protein	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
Fat, total	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
- saturated	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
Carbohydrate	17.0 g	30.9 g
- sugars	16.9 g	30.7 g
Sodium	LESS THAN 5 mg	LESS THAN 5 mg

Document Name	EV Juice Bar Strawberry Sorbet 10L			Date	15/01/2024
Document Number	Prepared by	Approved by	Version	File Location	
23371109	Faraz Safari	Charik Urencio	2.2	https://norgenvaaz.sharepoint.com/sites/EverestIceCreamFiles2/Shared Documents/(S)QA/SQF Internal 2022/2.2 Document Control and Records/2.2.1 Food Safety MS/2. Product Specifications/EV Juice Bar/23371109 Everest Juice Bar Strawberry Sorbet 10L.docx	



Product Specification

PRODUCT NAME

12647109 EV JUICE BAR LOW FAT MANGO YOGHURT 10L

CERTIFICATIONS AND CLAIMS

Low Fat

SIZE AND PACKAGING

10L Plastic Tub

INGREDIENTS

Dairy Ingredients (Reconstituted Milk Solids and / or Skim Milk), Natural Yoghurt (15%) [**Milk**, **Milk Solids**, Cream (**Milk**), Live Cultures (Acidophilus, Bifidus And Casei)], Sugar, Mango Puree (3.5%), Glucose (Maize), Whey Protein Concentrate (**Milk**), Polydextrose, Emulsifier (471), Vegetable Gums (466, 412, 407), Flavour, Emulsifier (471), Colour (110).

Yoghurt contains no more than 3g/100g Milk Fat

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

Contains: Milk

May be present: Egg, Gluten, Peanut, Sesame, Soy, Almond, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio

SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture as indicated by the best before date.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT

Made in Australia

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package: 100		
Serving size: 46g (100ml)		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	281 kJ	610 kJ
Protein	1.2 g	2.5 g
Fat, total	1.3 g	2.7 g
- saturated	LESS THAN 1 g	1.7 g
Carbohydrate	12.4 g	27.0 g
- sugars	12.4 g	26.9 g
Sodium	52 mg	113 mg

Document Name	EV Juice Bar Low Fat Mango Yoghurt 10L			Date	1/12/2023
Document Number	Prepared by	Approved by	Version	File Location	
12647109	Faraz Safari	Charik Urencio	1.1	https://norgenvaaz.sharepoint.com/sites/EverestIceCreamFiles2/Shared Documents/(S)QA/SQF Internal 2022/2.2 Document Control and Records/2.2.1 Food Safety MS/2. Product Specifications/EV Juice Bar/12647109 Everest Juice Bar Low Fat Mango Yoghurt 10L.docx	



Product Specification

PRODUCT NAME

12671109 EV JUICE BAR LOW FAT STRAWBERRY YOGHURT 10L

CERTIFICATIONS AND CLAIMS

Low Fat

SIZE AND PACKAGING

10L Plastic Tub

INGREDIENTS

Dairy Ingredients (Reconstituted Milk Solids and / or Skim Milk), Natural Yoghurt (15%) [**Milk**, **Milk Solids**, Cream (**Milk**), Live Cultures (Acidophilus, Bifidus And Casei)], Sugar, Strawberry Puree (4%), Glucose (Maize), Whey Protein Concentrate (**Milk**), Polydextrose, Emulsifier (471), Vegetable Gums (466, 412, 407), Flavour, Colour (124, 110).

Yoghurt contains no more than 3g/100g Milk Fat

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

Contains: Milk

May be present: Egg, Gluten, Peanut, Sesame, Soy, Almond, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio

SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture as indicated by the best before date.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT

Made in Australia

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package: 100		
Serving size: 46g (100ml)		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	288 kJ	627 kJ
Protein	1.1 g	2.5 g
Fat, total	1.3 g	2.7 g
- saturated	LESS THAN 1 g	1.7 g
Carbohydrate	12.9 g	28.0 g
- sugars	12.8 g	27.8 g
Sodium	52 mg	113 mg

Document Name	EV Juice Bar Low Fat Strawberry Yoghurt 10L			Date	1/12/2023
Document Number	Prepared by	Approved by	Version	File Location	
12671109	Faraz Safari	Charik Urencio	1.1	https://norgenvaaz.sharepoint.com/sites/EverestIceCreamFiles2/Shared Documents/(S)QA/SQF Internal 2022/2.2 Document Control and Records/2.2.1 Food Safety MS/2. Product Specifications/EV Juice Bar/12671109 Everest Juice Bar Low Fat Strawberry Yoghurt 10L.docx	



Product Specification

PRODUCT NAME

12681909 EV JUICE BAR LOW FAT YOGHURT 10L

CERTIFICATIONS AND CLAIMS

Low Fat
Gluten Free

SIZE AND PACKAGING

10L Plastic Tub

INGREDIENTS

Dairy Ingredients (Reconstituted Milk Solids and / or Skim Milk), Natural Yoghurt (17%) [**Milk**, **Milk** Solids, Cream (**Milk**), Live Cultures (Acidophilus, Bifidus And Casei)], Sugar, Glucose (Maize), Whey Protein Concentrate (**Milk**), Polydextrose, Emulsifier (471), Vegetable Gums (466, 412, 407).

Yoghurt contains no more than 3g/100g Milk Fat

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

Contains: Milk

May be present: Egg, Peanut, Sesame, Soy, Almond, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio

SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.
Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture as indicated by the best before date.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT

Made in Australia

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package: 100		
Serving size: 46g (100ml)		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	286 kJ	623 kJ
Protein	1.2 g	2.6 g
Fat, total	1.3 g	2.9 g
- saturated	LESS THAN 1 g	1.8 g
Carbohydrate	12.6 g	27.4 g
- sugars	12.5 g	27.3 g
Sodium	54 mg	117 mg

Document Name	EV Juice Bar Low Fat Yoghurt 10L			Date	14/03/2024
Document Number	Prepared by	Approved by	Version	File Location	
12681909	Faraz Safari	Charik Urencio	1.2	https://norgenvaaz.sharepoint.com/sites/EverestIceCreamFiles2/Shared Documents/(S)QA/SQF Internal 2022/2.2 Document Control and Records/2.2.1 Food Safety MS/2. Product Specifications/EV Juice Bar/12681909 Everest Juice Bar Low Fat Yoghurt 10L.docx	



Product Specification

PRODUCT NAME

23343709 EV JUICE BAR LEMON SORBET 10L

CERTIFICATIONS AND CLAIMS

None

SIZE AND PACKAGING

10L Plastic Tub

INGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar, Glucose (Maize), Lemon Concentrate (1%), Vegetable Gum (412, 460, 410, 417), Food Acid (330).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

Contains: Nil

May be present: Egg, Gluten, Milk, Peanut, Sesame, Soy, Almond, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio

SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture as indicated by the best before date.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT

Made in Australia

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package: 100		
Serving size: 55g (100ml)		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	287 kJ	521 kJ
Protein	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
Fat, total	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
- saturated	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
Carbohydrate	16.8 g	30.5 g
- sugars	16.5 g	30.0 g
Sodium	LESS THAN 5 mg	LESS THAN 5 mg

Document Name	EV Juice Bar Lemon Sorbet 10L			Date	1/12/2023
Document Number	Prepared by	Approved by	Version	File Location	
23343709	Faraz Safari	Charik Urencio	2.1	https://norgenvaaz.sharepoint.com/sites/EverestIceCreamFiles2/Shared Documents/(S)QA/SQF Internal 2022/2.2 Document Control and Records/2.2.1 Food Safety MS/2. Product Specifications/Everest Juice Bar/23343709 Everest Juice Bar Lemon Sorbet 10L.docx	



Product Specification

PRODUCT NAME

23347109 EV JUICE BAR MANGO SORBET 10L

CERTIFICATIONS AND CLAIMS

None

SIZE AND PACKAGING

10L Plastic Tub

INGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar, Glucose (Maize), Mango Puree (7%), Vegetable Gum (412, 460, 410, 417), Food Acid (330), Colour (110).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

Contains: Nil

May be present: Egg, Gluten, Milk, Peanut, Sesame, Soy, Almond, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio

SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture as indicated by the best before date.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT

Made in Australia

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package: 100 Serving size: 55g (100ml)		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	274 kJ	498 kJ
Protein	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
Fat, total	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
- saturated	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
Carbohydrate	16.0 g	29.1 g
- sugars	15.9 g	28.9 g
Sodium	LESS THAN 5 mg	LESS THAN 5 mg

Document Name	EV Juice Bar Mango Sorbet 10L			Date	1/12/2023
Document Number	Prepared by	Approved by	Version	File Location	
23347109	Faraz Safari	Charik Urencio	1.1	https://norgenvaaz.sharepoint.com/sites/EverestIceCreamFiles2/Shared Documents/(S)QA/SQF Internal 2022/2.2 Document Control and Records/2.2.1 Food Safety MS/2. Product Specifications/Everest Juice Bar/23347109 Everest Juice Bar Mango Sorbet 10L.docx	



Product Specification

PRODUCT NAME

23350009 EV JUICE BAR NEUTRAL SORBET 10L

CERTIFICATIONS AND CLAIMS

None

SIZE AND PACKAGING

10L Plastic Tub

INGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar, Glucose (Maize), Vegetable Gum (412, 460, 410, 417), Food Acid (330).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

Contains: Nil

May be present: Egg, Gluten, Milk, Peanut, Sesame, Soy, Almond, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio

SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture as indicated by the best before date.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT

Made in Australia

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package: 100		
Serving size: 55g (100ml)		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	285 kJ	518 kJ
Protein	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
Fat, total	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
- saturated	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
Carbohydrate	16.7 g	30.4 g
- sugars	16.6 g	30.2 g
Sodium	LESS THAN 5 mg	LESS THAN 5 mg

Document Name	EV Juice Bar Neutral Sorbet 10L			Date	1/12/2023
Document Number	Prepared by	Approved by	Version	File Location	
23350009	Faraz Safari	Charik Urencio	2.1	https://norgenvaaz.sharepoint.com/sites/EverestIceCreamFiles2/Shared Documents/(S)QA/SQF Internal 2022/2.2 Document Control and Records/2.2.1 Food Safety MS/2. Product Specifications/Everest Juice Bar/23350009 Everest Juice Bar Neutral Sorbet 10L.docx	



Product Specification

PRODUCT NAME

23366409 EV JUICE BAR RASPBERRY SORBET 10L

CERTIFICATIONS AND CLAIMS

None

SIZE AND PACKAGING

10L Plastic Tub

INGREDIENTS

Water, Sugar, Glucose (Maize), Vegetable Gum (412, 460, 410, 417), Food Acid (330), Flavour, Colour (122).

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

Contains: Nil

May be present: Egg, Gluten, Milk, Peanut, Sesame, Soy, Almond, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio

SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE

Product needs to be kept at or below -18°C when stored.

Shelf life under these conditions is 24 months from date of manufacture as indicated by the best before date.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN STATEMENT

Made in Australia

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package: 100		
Serving size: 55g (100ml)		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	285 kJ	519 kJ
Protein	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
Fat, total	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
- saturated	LESS THAN 1 g	LESS THAN 1 g
Carbohydrate	16.7 g	30.4 g
- sugars	16.6 g	30.2 g
Sodium	LESS THAN 5 mg	LESS THAN 5 mg

Document Name	EV Juice Bar Raspberry Sorbet 10L			Date	1/12/2023
Document Number	Prepared by	Approved by	Version	File Location	
23366409	Faraz Safari	Charik Urencio	2.1	https://norgenvaaz.sharepoint.com/sites/EverestIceCreamFiles2/Shared Documents/(S)QA/SQF Internal 2022/2.2 Document Control and Records/2.2.1 Food Safety MS/2. Product Specifications/Everest Juice Bar/23366409 Everest Juice Bar Raspberry Sorbet 10L.docx	